PRODUCT CATALOGUE
BESTSELLERS
JANUARY 2024
MAKING
RECYCLING
EASY
02JANUARY 2024  I  ALL PRICES EXCLUDE VAT & DELIVERY  I  © COPYRIGHT 2008-2024 BY POSTWINK® ALL RIGHTS RESERVED

BAGS / TRAINING / POSTERS 34
ADD-ONS & SERVICES FOR A SUCCESSFUL INITIATIVE  34
HOW TO ORDER, MEMBERSHIPS  & OUR GIVE-BACK CONTRIBUTION 35
HOW DO I PLACE AN ORDER?  35
GET IN TOUCH, AND KEEP IN TOUCH  35
MEMBERSHIP TO INDUSTRY BODIES 35
OUR “GIVE-BACK” CONTRIBUTION  35
SOME OF OUR CORPORATE CLIENTS 36
LEAD TIMES AND TERMS & CONDITIONS 37
LEAD TIME 37
GENERAL INFORMATION, TERMS AND CONDITIONS, INTELLECTUAL PROPERTY INFORMATION 37
PACKAGING AND EXPORTS 38
CONTENTS
04JANUARY 2023  I  ALL PRICES EXCLUDE VAT & DELIVERY  I  © COPYRIGHT 2008-2023 BY POSTWINK® ALL RIGHTS RESERVED
CUSTOMISE YOUR RECYCLING INITIATIVE WITH YOUR BRAND
We believe that by having your own corporate logos and customised waste list on your recycle bin, your recycling
communication to your staff and your clients is more effective – and effective communication results in effective waste
separation!
All our products can be branded with your logo, with minimal effort and cost. Examples of artwork with your logo reflect
below, with our range of available waste icons and labels on the following page.
BETTER DISPOSAL BINS
CLIENT LOGO
TO GO HERE
PLASTIC
POSTWINK RECYCLING PRODUCTS
USE YOUR BINS TO COLLECT A WIDE RANGE OF ITEMS
Whether you want to turn your bins into PPE collection or hazardous collections bins, or into donation bins, the
Postwink® customises our range to fit your purpose. See below our waste icons and recommended colours for waste
separation
and more.
05JANUARY 2024  I  ALL PRICES EXCLUDE VAT & DELIVERY  I  © COPYRIGHT 2008-2024 BY POSTWINK® ALL RIGHTS RESERVED
WASTE ICONS
06JANUARY 2024  I  ALL PRICES EXCLUDE VAT & DELIVERY  I  © COPYRIGHT 2008-2024 BY POSTWINK® ALL RIGHTS RESERVED
INDOOR: OFFICES, CLASSROOMS, EVENTS
THE ECOCYLINDERS®
Our EcoCylinders® are one of our bestsellers and come in a variety of usages, depending on your waste type.
• 485mm diameter x 660mm height
• Sizes of throw-in holes:
 - 150mm diameter for 1-waste bin
- 140mm diameter for 2-waste bin
- 115mm diameter for 3-waste bin
• Labelling of the lid is layered for durability and scratch-resistance
• Bin made of polyethylene (100% recyclable) & is very robust
• Bodies available in charcoal-black or light grey - although we only
keep stock of the charcoal-black colour hence lead times for light
grey may vary.
• 2-waste & 3-waste bins have removable sturdy bin liners &
come with rope handles - unless the bin is full wrapped, then we
recommend not having any handles.
INDOOR OFFICE: ECOCYLINDER® PRODUCT CODE
1-waste EcoCylinder bin PR102
2-waste EcoCylinder bin * PR126
3-waste EcoCylinder bin * PR103
Composting EcoCylinder (no holes, on wheels with rope handles) PR165
Add-on wheels: 4 x 50mm rubber castor wheels AD040
Add-on corporate logo or recycling label on the sides approx. A4 / 400 x 270mm AD070
Add-on rope dandles for side or to attach the lid to the body AD072
Add-on middle wrap-around branding (18cm high) AD006
Add-on full wrap-around branding (full body wrap) AD007
07JANUARY 2024  I  ALL PRICES EXCLUDE VAT & DELIVERY  I  © COPYRIGHT 2008-2024 BY POSTWINK® ALL RIGHTS RESERVED
INDOOR: OFFICES, CLASSROOMS, EVENTS